Tavling

Datum

Klubb

2024-05-04

Namn

Kretsmasterskap Falt C+ B Orgryte Pk

Patrull Vapen

14-608 Harryda Pistol & Sportskyttar

14-192

14-150

14-684

14-383

14-336

14-465

Connie, Moller
Fredrik, Lewerth
Henrik, Olsson Nordvang
Martin, Hultman
Lerums Jaktvards & SSK
Christian, Jarl
Magnus, Svedberg
Magnus, Svedberg
Michael, Hopsch

M dIndals skytteforening
Alexander, Hindelius
Alexander, Hindelius
Andreas, Malmberg
Danidl, Fick

Danidl, Fick

Glenn, Mamberg
Kennet, Aberg

Lars, Almér

Lars, Almé&r

Lars T, Andersson
Lars T, Andersson
Mikael, Wendel
Staffan, Cederberg
Staffan, Cederberg
Ulf, Sandahl

Ulf, Sandahl
Stenungsunds PK
Anders, §oberg
Mikael, Bengtsson
Save PSK

Alfred, Aalstad
Alfred, Aalstad
Martin, Ottosson
Televerkets Psf li:a Distriktet
Alexander, Bogojevic
Erdogan, Erdogdu
Love, Svensson
Mikael, Nordenstréom
Peter, Melin

Volvo PK

Bengt, Dahl

Bengt, Dahl

Benno, Andreasson
Daniel, Harensten
Henrik, Elofsson
Lars, Fredriksson
Lars, Fredriksson

WinShooter

9(11:39) C
9(11:39) C
9(11:39) C
8(11:26) C
10 (11:52) C
3(10:21) C
13(12:31) B
7(11:13) C

5(10:47) C
13 (12:31) B
7(11:13) C
3(10:21) C
10 (11:52) B
7(11:13) C
4(10:34) C
3(10:21) B
10 (11:52) C
3(10:21) C
10 (11:52) B
6(11:00) C
5(10:47) C
13 (12:31)
3(10:21)
10 (11:52)

9 (11:39)
9 (11:39)

6 (11:00)
13 (12:31)
6 (11:00)

1 (09:55)
12 (12:18)
2 (10:08)
1 (09:55)
2 (10:08)

5 (10:47)
12 (12:18)
7(11:13)
6 (11:00)
7(11:13)
5 (10:47)
12 (12:18)
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Klass

2C
2C
3C
2C

VAC
2C
2B
VYC

3C
3B
2C
3C
3B
VAC
VAC
3B
VYC
VAC
3B
2C
2C
2B
3B
VAC

2C
2C

3C
3B
2C

3C
2C
2C
2C
3C

3C
3B
2C
3C
3C
2C
2B




Klubb

Namn

Patrull Vapen

14-446

14-340

14-522

Mikagl L, Johansson
Mikagl L, Johansson

Ockerd SF
Patrik, Fritzson

Patrik, Fritzson
Orgryte PK

Bengt, Johansson
Bjorn, Oberg

Cai, Berggren
Christoffer, Holmberg
Hannes, Naess
Ingela, Martinsson
Leif, Stromberg
Leif, Strdmberg
Magnus, Ryrbo
Magnus, Ryrbo
Marie, Brunsson
Marie, Brunsson
Michael, Herrmann
Michael, Herrmann
Roger, Wiklund
Roger, Wiklund
Sven, Bjerde

Ake, Samuelsson
Overby PK

Erling, Carlsson
Lars, Alfredsson
Mats, Hansson
Mats, Hansson
Peter, Rehnfeldt
Peter, Rehnfeldt
Reino, Fransson
Reino, Fransson

WinShooter

5(10:47) C
12 (12:18) B

6(11:00) C
13 (12:31) B

1 (09:55)
15 (12:57)
8 (11:26)
2 (10:08)
8 (11:26)
8 (11:26)
1 (09:55)
16 (13:10)
1 (09:55)
16 (13:10) B
11 (12:05) C
16 (13:10) B
2(10:.08) C
16 (13:10) B
2(10:.08) C
15 (12:57) B
11 (12:05) C
12 (12:18) C

OWOOOOOOO

8(11:26) C
4(10:34) C
4(10:34) C
11 (12:05) B
4(10:34) C
11 (12:05) B
4(10:34) C
11 (12:05) B

Klass
3C
3B

3C
3B

VYC
2C
VAC
3C
2C
D2C
VAC
2B
2C
2B
D3C
3B
2C
2B
2C
2B
2C
VAC

VAC
1C
VYC
3B
VYC
3B
VYC
3B




